Q/F

PART LIST HARDWARE LIST
1 Bolt @5/ 16”x1-1 / 2”7 (((((((((((((((((I(@ 8PCS
Headboard 1PC
2 |Bolt @1/4"x2-1/4" | ammfe) | ¢
Footboard 1PC 3 |Screw M4 x 1-3/16" M 26PCS
4 | Lock Washer @5/16” (- 8PCS
Right Ear Panel A 1PC .,
Flat Washer @5/16 8PCS
Left Ear Panel e 1PC 6 Lock Washer @1/4” @ 9PCs
7 | Flat Washer @1/4” 9PCS
L 2PCS Y,
o8 W 8 Bolt @5/16”*3 e | 3PS
Nut 5/16” 8PCS
Right Side rail 1PC Y %
“ 10 Curved Washer @ 8PCS
Left Side rail 1PC 11 Wrench 5/16” —
i5
12 Allen Wrench M4 %‘] e
Center Rail 1PC —
: 13 Anti Slip Sheet Q 9PCS
Slats Whit Hole / 5pCS
Slats / 8PCS
Slat Support 5PCS
Legs
Ear Support 2PCS

Page 1 of 2




STEP 2

TR

y
XI\\|\\

©

Page 2 of 2




